
HBL 16 July

P3 Graciousness
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Tay Pei Niang Shermin tay_pei_niang_shermin@schools.gov.sg

Maths Mr Muhammad Asyraf Bin Yahaya
muhammad_asyraf_yahaya@schools.
gov.sg

Science Ms Cherynn Tan tan_jie_ying_cherynn@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English

SLS lessons:
1. Spelling, Grammar and Synthesis
2. P3 Oral 

Supplementary Sheet Set 1 Term 3 
(Complete pages 2-8)

Mother Tongue Refer to MT Schedule

Maths
SLS: Equivalent Fractions                                                     
Koobits: Equivalent Fractions

3B Math Workbook: Practice 3 (pages 31 
and 32)

Science SLS: Life Cycles of Animals
Page 103-106 of workbook (torn out of 
workbook already)



HBL 16 July

P3 Integrity
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mdm Nazmunnisah nazmunnisah_abdul@schools.gov.sg
Maths Ms Tan Gui Liu tan_gui_liu@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Barathi

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS lesson - Spelling, Grammar and Synthesis
Supplementary Sheet Set 1 Term 3 (Complete pages 
2-8)

Mother Tongue Refer to MT Schedule

Maths Equivalent Fractions (SLS)
Chapter 10 Practice 2: Equivalent Fractions (pages 27 
to 30) of Maths Workbook 3B

Science Life Cycles of Animals and Plants (SLS) Life Cycles (Workbook Revision pages 103-106) 



HBL 16 July

P3 Versatility
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Zoha zoha_khan@schools.gov.sg

Maths Ms Zoha zoha_khan@schools.gov.sg
Science Ms Cindry Handojo cindry_handojo@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS: P3 Oral 
Supplementary Sheet Set 1 Term 3 (Complete pages 
2-8)

Mother Tongue Refer to MT Schedule

Maths SLS: Fractions Running Revison 10: Parallel and Perpendicular lines

Science SLS: Life Cycle of Animals - 16 July
Science WB (Check for Your Understanding) Pg 103-
106



HBL 16 July

P3 Empathy
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mdm Tan Ping Ping / Ms Mou tan_ping_ping_a@schools.gov.sg

Maths Mdm Tan Ping Ping / Mrs Loh (LSM Group)
tan_ping_ping_a@schools.gov.sg
ee_peck_hong@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Cindry Handojo/ Ms Winnie Tan
cindry_handojo@schools.gov.sg / 
tan_winnie@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS: P3 Grammar and Vocabulary
Supplementary Sheet Set 1 Term 3 (Complete 
pages 2-6)

Mother Tongue Refer to MT Schedule

Maths

Mdm Tan's Group:
Equivalent Fractions (SLS)

Mrs Loh LSM:
Perpendicular & Parallel Lines (SLS)

Mdm Tan's group: Chapter 10 Practice 2: 
Equivalent Fractions (pages 27 to 28) of Maths 
Workbook 3B

Mrs Loh's group (LSM): nil

Science

Ms Cindry's Group:
SLS: Life Cycle of Animals - 16 July

Ms Winnie Tan's Group:
SLS: Life Cycle of Animals & Plants 

Ms Cindry's Group:
Life Cycles of Plants and Animals (A) Topical 
Worksheet

Ms Winnie Tan's Group: 
Life Cycles of Plants and Animals Topical 
Worksheet



HBL 16 July

P3 Sincerity
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Yee Poh Kuen Yee_poh_kuen@schools.gov.sg
Maths Mr Tan Wei Lin tan_wei_lin@schools.gov.sg
Science Mr Tan Wei Lin tan_wei_lin@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English SLS Oral Practice Grammar Worksheets

Mother Tongue Refer to MT Schedule

Maths SLS: Equivalent Fractions & Simplifying 
Fractions

3B Textbook (pages 28 to 31)

Science SLS: Life Cycles of Animals Activity 5.1B (pages 91 to 96)



Name of Teacher Email Address
3G Mdm Tan Ailing tan_ai_ling_a@schools.gov.sg
3I Mdm Toh Suat Hong toh_suat_hong@schools.gov.sg
3V Ms Shi Hairong shi_hairong@schools.gov.sg
3E Mdm Yap Lay Hong yap_lay_hong@schools.gov.sg
3S Mr Teo Wui Seng teo_wui_seng@schools.gov.sg
3 CL MTSP Ms Ong Wei Ting Ong_Wei_Ting@schools.gov.sg
3 ML Mdm Nailah Thaha nailah_nizam_thaha@schools.gov.sg
3 ML MTSP Mr Khairil Bahri khairil_bahri_kamal@schools.gov.sg
3 TL Mdm. Valli sundararajan_anandavalli@schools.gov.sg

Online Assignment Offline Assigment
CL Classes
3G SLS 第12课 《我爱新加坡》 P3理解测验练习册 练习4&5
3I SLS 第12课 《环保小天使》 活动本第16-18页
3V SLS 完成看图作文

3E SLS第11课《环保小天使》 完成改正

3S SLS 第11课核心课文《康康的绿色记事本》 补充练习10
3 CL MTSP SLS 复习+听力三 补充练习10 (Unit worksheet 10)

Online Assignment Offline Assigment
ML Classes
3 ML SLS - kuiz peribahasa Ulangkaji senarai peribahasa
3 ML MTSP SLS - kuiz peribahasa
 TL Class

3 TL

SLS - ப�~ேபா�
சி|தி~ேபா�

SLS - உணº ந}ெகாைட ப�றி மாணவƫக� 
நடவ�tைக ெச�த� கy�ைர எ¸¢த� (ெதா�தி 6 )


